
Team standings
Clay County Tuesday Open WTR 2025

Rnk Team Name Tot Gms Wins Pts w/o
HDCP

Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 OUTLAWS 96 69 840 840 0.00
2 ROLLIN S CONSTRUCTION 96 67 826 826 0.00
3 VIP's 96 46 728 784 0.00
4 A WING & A PRAYER 96 38 678 782 0.00
5 8 Ball Crushers 96 47 732 752 0.00
6 Watta Rack 96 21 531 723 0.00

Team players
Clay County Tuesday Open WTR 2025

8 Ball Crushers

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

5 Braden O'Connor 8.38 24 201 16 0 0 4 6 0.00 0

15 Tyler Lopez 7.04 24 169 9 0 0 2 6 0.00 0

18 Cody Houston 7.90 20 158 9 0 0 4 5 0.00 0

21 Mason Harker 7.00 20 133 7 0 0 2 5 0.00 0

25 KEVIN SCHELL 7.88 4 31 2 0 0 2 1 0.00 0

27 Gary Davis 10.00 4 40 4 0 0 4 1 0.00 0

A WING & A PRAYER

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

9 PAM SOWERS 8.04 24 193 13 0 0 3 6 0.00 0

14 TAMMY BURKETT 7.08 24 170 9 0 0 4 6 0.00 0

17 Brandon Fancher 6.75 24 162 7 0 0 4 6 0.00 0

19 DALE EASTIN FULK 6.38 24 153 9 0 0 6 6 0.00 0

OUTLAWS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

1 DAVE BURKETT 9.33 24 224 20 0 0 8 6 0.00 0

6 STEVE WATERS 8.70 24 200 15 0 0 7 6 0.00 0

7 HARRY RITCHIE 8.17 24 196 14 0 1 5 6 0.00 0

11 CHRIS AUSTIN 9.40 20 188 18 0 2 13 5 0.00 0

25 KEVIN SCHELL 7.88 4 32 2 0 0 2 1 0.00 0

ROLLIN S CONSTRUCTION

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

2 SCOTT SCHELL 9.13 24 219 20 0 0 8 6 0.00 1

3 FRANK FULK 8.88 24 213 18 0 0 5 6 0.00 0

4 DEAN SCHELL 8.42 24 202 15 0 0 4 6 0.00 0

10 Kenny Taylor 8.00 24 192 14 2 2 4 6 0.00 0
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Team players
Clay County Tuesday Open WTR 2025

VIP's

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

8 Dustin Harker 8.13 24 195 13 0 0 4 6 0.00 0

12 Jamie Farmer 7.79 24 187 13 0 0 4 6 0.00 0

13 AJ McGehee 7.67 24 184 10 0 1 3 6 0.00 0

24 Josh Horn 8.75 12 105 9 1 1 4 3 0.00 0

26 Brooke Hustedde 4.75 12 57 1 0 0 1 3 0.00 0

29 Kevin Dunnigan 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

Watta Rack

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

16 Cory Hodges 6.75 24 162 8 0 0 2 6 0.00 0

20 Dave Huey 5.83 24 140 6 0 0 2 6 0.00 0

22 Eric Horath 4.96 24 119 3 0 0 1 6 0.00 0

23 Nicole Heath 4.78 24 110 4 0 0 2 6 0.00 0

28 JORDAN BAIRD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

30 Terry Windland 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
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Player standings
Clay County Tuesday Open WTR 2025

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 DAVE BURKETT 9.33 24 224 20 0 0 8 6 0.00
2 SCOTT SCHELL 9.13 24 219 20 0 0 8 6 0.00
3 FRANK FULK 8.88 24 213 18 0 0 5 6 0.00
4 DEAN SCHELL 8.42 24 202 15 0 0 4 6 0.00
5 Braden O'Connor 8.38 24 201 16 0 0 4 6 0.00
6 STEVE WATERS 8.70 24 200 15 0 0 7 6 0.00
7 HARRY RITCHIE 8.17 24 196 14 0 1 5 6 0.00
8 Dustin Harker 8.13 24 195 13 0 0 4 6 0.00
9 PAM SOWERS 8.04 24 193 13 0 0 3 6 0.00

10 Kenny Taylor 8.00 24 192 14 2 2 4 6 0.00
11 CHRIS AUSTIN 9.40 20 188 18 0 2 13 5 0.00
12 Jamie Farmer 7.79 24 187 13 0 0 4 6 0.00
13 AJ McGehee 7.67 24 184 10 0 1 3 6 0.00
14 TAMMY BURKETT 7.08 24 170 9 0 0 4 6 0.00
15 Tyler Lopez 7.04 24 169 9 0 0 2 6 0.00
16 Cory Hodges 6.75 24 162 8 0 0 2 6 0.00
17 Brandon Fancher 6.75 24 162 7 0 0 4 6 0.00
18 Cody Houston 7.90 20 158 9 0 0 4 5 0.00
19 DALE EASTIN FULK 6.38 24 153 9 0 0 6 6 0.00
20 Dave Huey 5.83 24 140 6 0 0 2 6 0.00
21 Mason Harker 7.00 20 133 7 0 0 2 5 0.00
22 Eric Horath 4.96 24 119 3 0 0 1 6 0.00
23 Nicole Heath 4.78 24 110 4 0 0 2 6 0.00
24 Josh Horn 8.75 12 105 9 1 1 4 3 0.00
25 KEVIN SCHELL 7.88 8 63 4 0 0 2 2 0.00
26 Brooke Hustedde 4.75 12 57 1 0 0 1 3 0.00
27 Gary Davis 10.00 4 40 4 0 0 4 1 0.00
28 JORDAN BAIRD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
29 Kevin Dunnigan 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
30 Terry Windland 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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